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1 ZUHAIR KHAN SHM2006200501 UTTAR PRADESH 120 1 121 114 117 3 120 107 107 4 462 107 355 118.33
2 MANITWA SINGH RAWAT SHM1604200812 MADHYA PRADESH 112 112 117 120 120 104 104 4 453 104 349 116.33
3 SYED AHYAAN ALI SHM1808200906 MADHYA PRADESH 102 102 115 113 113 115 3 118 4 448 102 346 115.33
4 UDHAV SINGH RATHORE SHM1010200702 RAJASTHAN 109 109 113 114 114 116 116 4 452 109 343 114.33
5 ARJUN SHM2904200801 HARYANA 115 115 111 114 114 114 114 4 454 111 343 114.33
6 YUGAN SM SHM2602201102 TAMILNADU 108 108 117 107 107 115 2 117 4 449 107 342 114.00
7 AMAN CHAUHAN SHM0907200609 MADHYA PRADESH 112 112 118 108 108 111 111 4 449 108 341 113.67
8 LAKSHYA ATREE SHM2106200608 HARYANA 111 111 115 113 2 115 107 107 4 448 107 341 113.67
9 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. SHM0401200502 RAJASTHAN 108 108 115 118 118 102 102 4 443 102 341 113.67
10 ARYAN SINGH SHM0905200602 GUJARAT 118 118 107 108 108 112 1 113 4 446 107 339 113.00
11 DEERGH CHAUHAN SHM1903200701 MADHYA PRADESH 111 111 113 111 111 114 114 4 449 111 338 112.67
12 ADHI RAJ KHITTA SHM0908200704 HIMACHAL PRADESH 111 111 106 111 111 114 114 4 442 106 336 112.00
13 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK SHM0506200501 GUJARAT 111 111 114 105 105 109 109 4 439 105 334 111.33
14 NAVJEET BISHNOI SHM0210201205 MADHYA PRADESH 104 104 111 112 1 113 105 105 4 433 104 329 109.67
15 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE SHM2409200602 RAJASTHAN 109 109 110 110 110 102 102 4 431 102 329 109.67
16 SURYADEV SINGH RATHORE SHM2006200806 RAJASTHAN 100 100 114 105 105 109 109 4 428 100 328 109.33
17 KESHAV CHAUHAN SHM2011200501 PUNJAB 113 2 115 106 106 106 104 104 4 431 104 327 109.00
18 MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA SHM2111200803 GUJARAT 98 98 113 107 107 106 106 4 424 98 326 108.67
19 JAGATVEER SINGH SHM1508200702 PUNJAB 104 104 111 110 110 88 88 4 413 88 325 108.33
20 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU SHM2910200501 PUNJAB 105 105 110 108 108 103 103 4 426 103 323 107.67
21 PRIKSHIT ARYA SHM1802200602 HARYANA 110 110 108 101 101 102 102 4 421 101 320 106.67
22 WALEED QULI KHAN SHM0909200702 MADHYA PRADESH 99 99 106 104 104 105 105 4 414 99 315 105.00
23 AMEESH KAPILA SHM2808200902 PUNJAB 101 101 110 100 100 103 103 4 414 100 314 104.67
24 GURSHAAN SINGH SHM3103200602 PUNJAB 103 103 101 100 100 107 107 4 411 100 311 103.67
25 SAMARJIT PRANIL INGLE SHM1804200903 MAHARASHTRA 97 97 101 105 105 105 105 4 408 97 311 103.67
26 DIGVIJAY CHAUDHARY SHM1807200901 UTTAR PRADESH 85 85 108 108 108 91 91 4 392 85 307 102.33
27 RUSTAM PUKHRAMBAM PSHM1109200907 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 94 94 101 101 101 103 103 4 399 94 305 101.67
28 MAHIPAL SINGH PARMAR SODHA SHM0801200610 GUJARAT 101 101 105 93 93 87 87 4 386 87 299 99.67
29 AYAN AKHTAR SHM2603200703 MADHYA PRADESH 99 99 105 94 94 94 94 4 392 94 298 99.33
30 SYED ZUBAIR ALI SHM0102201016 MADHYA PRADESH 88 88 106 99 99 91 91 4 384 88 296 98.67
31 SURYADEV SINGH RATHORE SHM1708200804 RAJASTHAN 89 89 104 90 90 98 98 4 381 89 292 97.33
32 HARI PRASATH SHM2602201006 TAMILNADU 92 92 105 93 93 65 65 4 355 65 290 96.67

TRAP  JUNIOR MEN AFTER TRIAL 1 AND 2 2026


